Metal Diaphragm Compressors and Compressor Units
s e r a  / hü / 01 06/02Compressors 1
Metal Diaphragm Compressors and Compressor Units
s e r a  / hü / 01 06/02Compressors 2
In General
s e r a metal diaphragm compressors and
compressor units are oscillating diaphragm
compressors to compress gases of all kinds oil-free

Metal Diaphragm Compressors and Compressor Units
s e r a  / hü / 01 06/02Compressors 6
Type Code
M V 1 1 8 1 KExample:
Type:
MV Metal diaphragm
compressor
Compressor size / design:
Compressor size 1
Compressor size 2
Compressor size 3
Compressor size 4
Compressor size 5
Compressor size 6
Pressure stages:
1 to 20 bar abs.
2 21-41 bar abs.
3 42-65 bar abs.
4 66-101 bar abs.
5 102-161 bar abs.
6 162-251 bar abs.
7 252-321 bar abs.
8 322-501 bar abs.
9 as of 502  bar abs.
Diaphragm
diameter:
e.g. 18 = 180 mm
Special constructions:
K with cooler
H Helium tight
II 2-stage unit
III 3-stage unit
Metal Diaphragm Compressors and Compressor Units
s e r a  / hü / 01 06/02Compressors 7